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Term 1 = Sept to November 28th / Term 2 = December to February 28th / Term 3 = March to May 23
Final Portfolio Presentations = First week of June
· Projects: 
· Complete at least 10 project level points by the end of the year
	Term
	Points
	Timeline 
	Dates
	Overview/Topic

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	


Total		

· Assignments:
· Two assignments per term
· Everyone MUST present to the class in term 2 or 3 on a Career in Sustainable Resources as one of their assignments – Include your date (T2=Jan30, Feb13, Feb27 T3=Mar13, Apr10, Apr24)
· Assignments must include at least 3 of the five general topic area’s in the course ie. Agriculture, Fisheries, Forestry, Mining, Energy
	Term
	Dates/Timeline
	Hand in Format
Oral-Written-Brochure-Video
	General Topic
	Specific Assignment

	1
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	



Student Signature:					
Parents Signature: 					 
Teachers Signature: 					
Modifications to this plan can be made, but must be discussed and approved by Mrs. Earland
